DO & CO AG

DO & CO AG

ISIN:  AT0000818802

Overview

2024/04/09 17:35:14

Price
146.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: -

0.27% (0.40)

ISIN AT0000818802
Symbol DOCO
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,550 EUR
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

144.00 EUR
147.00 EUR
143.80 EUR
145.60 EUR
145.815084 EUR
18,125
2,642,898.40
290

3,120
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/03/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/02/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/02/16 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=184464975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000818802&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000818802&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000818802&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c71e6f90ff373bfd5d9ae9f85281db9542e0378c8ab8ff1a568ee1dc6cf3e22&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0a2627e38586eb43&time=1712789112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaae6540963e8fe62296d21ef48dd24e29d2f5cf046639249e68d898da3f7568&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=894fbaa79cf7ba33d&time=1712789112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d128853631b270e0bc8fbbc1e90d585d5ae42dbfcd497666e5e83a3f53346b39&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7946aefd79da1b31f&time=1712789112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d77903e5ccdc13087d2899969b41eab4de7354a1085bd4cc9466bc9f8a420bc9&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15e105ea225a52f64&time=1712789112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=373349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcd8a58384fe8f128461e92efaede5c29f91059f8d8b45b5d406f954865df678&idfile=59878&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59878%2F2024-02-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dce8dc97a9d64a5d2&time=1712789112&tool=RSC

DO & CO AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:14

Price

146.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.27% (0.40)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000818802
Symbol DOCO
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,550 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 144.00 EUR
High 147.00 EUR
Low 143.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 145.60 EUR
VWAP 145.815084 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,125
Trading volume 2,642,898.40
Number of trades 290
Last size 3,120
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +43.87% +35.32% +100.00%
Perf (abs.) +44.40 +38.00 +72.80
Beta 1.02 0.50 0.73
Volatility 28.35 28.91 35.34
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DO & CO AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:18
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

146.00 EUR

146.40 EUR

146.40 EUR

144.60 EUR

146.20 EUR

142.48 EUR (12,182
143.16 EUR (11,168
133.67 EUR (11,719
122.05 EUR (12,889
151.80 EUR (2024/03/06
124.20 EUR (2024/01/25
151.80 EUR (2024/03/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
98.90 EUR (2023/10/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.64 290

0.03 11

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000818802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182287200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3699244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841046

DO & CO AG

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:30 145.60 EUR 0.01 1
04/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 144.80 EUR 0.00 7
04/09

Berlin 2024/ 08:06 143.80 EUR 0.00 2
04/09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30660911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9054

DO & CO AG

Company profile

Company Logo

DOQCO

Contact Details
DO & CO AG

Stephansplatz 12 - 1010 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-740000
Fax: +

E-mail: headoffice@doco.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Attila Dogudan

Attila Mark
Dogudan

Johannes
Cerny

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Bierwirth

Mehmet Cem
Kozlu

Peter Hoffmann-
Ostenhof

Daniela Neuberger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:headoffice@doco.com
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